B4 SEGRI

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WROCLAW
Runmageddon Wroctaw B4SP@|RT

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data: 2018-04-07 INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Wroctaw
Dystans: 6 km

Klasyfikacja: 10:45

Tempo

Zawodnik Mkat Seria min/km

Kategoria

1 LESIAK Krystian 1757  WUKI Open Mezczyzn 87 10:45 00:56:23.15 00:56:23.15 9:23 6.4 (100%)
2 SZCZESNY Gracjan 1789 Open Mezczyzn 132 10:45 00:58:49.10 00:58:49.10 +00:02:25 (4.1%) 9:48 6.1 (95.3%)
3 SOCHA Sebastian 1739  SLASK RUNNERS Open Mezczyzn 164 10:45 01:00:19.30 01:00:19.30 +00:03:56 (6.5%) 10:03 6 (93.8%)

4 SOCHA Agnieszka 1738  SLASK RUNNERS Open Kobiet 2 10:45 01:01:39.45 01:01:39.45 +00:05:16 (8.5%) 10:16 5.8 (90.6%)
5 TROJAN Roman 1790 Open Masters Mezczyzn 33 10:45 01:05:06.35 01:05:06.35 +00:08:43 (13.4%) 10:51 5.5 (85.9%)
6 RAJWA Artur 1737  SLASK RUNNERS Open Mezczyzn 382 10:45 01:09:16.85 01:09:16.85 +00:12:53 (18.6%) 11:32 5.2 (81.3%)
7 DARGACZ Dominik 1706 MAD RUNNERS WALBRZYCH Open Mezczyzn 467 10:45 01:12:05.10 01:12:05.10 +00:15:41 (21.8%) 12:00 5(78.1%)

8 SOSNOWSKI Gracjan 1722  ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE Open Mezczyzn 472  10:45 01:12:23.90 01:12:23.90 +00:16:00 (22.1%) 12:03 5 (78.1%)

9 ORZOt Pawet 1669 DZENTELMENI NIE DO WZIECIA  Open Mezczyzn 497  10:45 01:13:24.70 01:13:24.70 +00:17:01 (23.2%) 12:14 4.9 (76.6%)
10 URYZA) Mateusz 1670 DZENTELMENI NIE DO WZIECIA  Open Mezczyzn 498 10:45 01:13:25.10 01:13:25.10 +00:17:01 (23.2%) 12:14 4.9 (76.6%)
11 WACHOWIAK Krzysztof 1671 DZENTELMENI NIE DO WZIECIA  Open Mezczyzn 499 10:45 01:13:25.30 01:13:25.30 +00:17:02 (23.2%) 12:14 4.9 (76.6%)
12 WOZNIAK Krzysztof 1740  SLASK RUNNERS Open Mezczyzn 500 10:45 01:13:26.05 01:13:26.05 +00:17:02 (23.2%) 12:14 4.9 (76.6%)
13 MOKRZYCKA Patrycja 1754  WATAHA GRUPA TRENINGOWA  Open Kobiet 47 10:45 01:15:07.50 01:15:07.50 +00:18:44 (24.9%) 12:31 4.8 (75.0%)
14 POSIKATA Sebastian 1782 Open Mezczyzn 574 10:45 01:15:07.90 01:15:07.90 +00:18:44 (25.0%) 12:31 4.8 (75.0%)
15 CIECIORSKI Sebastian 1767 Open Mezczyzn 684 10:45 01:18:18.45 01:18:18.45 +00:21:55(28.0%) 13:03 4.6 (71.9%)
16 WIECZOREK Jakub 1791 Open Mezczyzn 685 10:45 01:18:19.90 01:18:19.90 +00:21:56 (28.0%) 13:03 4.6 (71.9%)
17 JAWILAK Grzegorz 1756  WUJKI Open Mezczyzn 775 10:45 01:20:12.95 01:20:12.95 +00:23:49 (29.7%) 13:22 4.5 (70.3%)
18 KRAWCZYK Pawel 1735  SLASK RUNNERS Open Mezczyzn 840 10:45 01:21:31.90 01:21:31.90 +00:25:08 (30.8%) 13:35 4.4 (68.8%)
19 KUCHARCZYK Sebastian 1736  SLASK RUNNERS Open Mezczyzn 843 10:45 01:21:39.15 01:21:39.15 +00:25:16 (30.9%) 13:36 4.4 (68.8%)
20 CHOMCZYK Michal 1733  SLASK RUNNERS Open Mezczyzn 844 10:45 01:21:39.55 01:21:39.55 +00:25:16 (30.9%) 13:36 4.4 (68.8%)
21  SIWAK Kamil 1785 Open Mezczyzn 869 10:45 01:22:08.15 01:22:08.15 +00:25:45 (31.4%) 13:41 4.4 (68.8%)
22  )JANKE Pawet 1734  SLASK RUNNERS Open Mezczyzn 876 10:45 01:22:14.95 01:22:14.95 +00:25:51 (31.4%) 13:42 4.4 (68.8%)
23 WOSZCZYLO-SKALECKA Paulina 1792 Open Kobiet 119 10:45 01:22:54.05 01:22:54.05 +00:26:30 (32.0%) 13:49 4.3 (67.2%)
24 BRYCZKOWSKI Daniel 1765 Open Mezczyzn 911 10:45 01:23:07.75 01:23:07.75 +00:26:44 (32.2%) 13:51 4.3 (67.2%)
25 PELECH Andrzej 1708 MAD RUNNERS WALBRZYCH Open Mezczyzn 943 10:45 01:23:39.80 01:23:39.80 +00:27:16 (32.6%) 13:56 4.3 (67.2%)
26 ERENS Aneta 1707 MAD RUNNERS WALBRZYCH Open Kobiet 135 10:45 01:23:39.85 01:23:39.85 +00:27:16 (32.6%) 13:56 4.3 (67.2%)
27 KLESZNO Malwina 1776 Open Kobiet 141 10:45 01:23:45.45 01:23:45.45 +00:27:22 (32.7%) 13:57 4.3 (67.2%)
28 NOWICKI Karol 1780 Open Mezczyzn 1085 10:45 01:26:11.55 01:26:11.55 +00:29:48 (34.6%) 14:21 4.2 (65.6%)
29 HUBISZ Tomasz 1665 BARYKADA Open Masters Mezczyzn 144  10:45 01:27:41.05 01:27:41.05 +00:31:17 (35.7%) 14:36 4.1 (64.1%)
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Zawodnik
WOLNIAK Sylwester
WOLNIAK Wiktor
STEPNIAK Marek
SZCZESNA Joanna
STOLARZ Karolina
PACZKO Michat
BEBEN Wiktor
KACZOROWSKI Tomasz
BILEWICZ Jan
DZIUBAN Piotr
BILEWICZ Kacper
ORICHOWSKAJA Alina
JASZEWSKI Mateusz
KUSMIERCZYK Julia
IWANICKI Albert
DEMCZAK Maciej
SAKALUS Pawet
PIETRZAK Anna
ROMKOWSKA lIza
BRYCHCY Pawet
DRAZKOWSKI Grzegorz
ROMKOWSKI tukasz
KARCZMAR Kacper
KOZtOWSKI tukasz
POTOCKA Sandra
ZAWADZKI Tomasz
REY Andrzej
CWIECZKOWSKI Michat
ZYZIK Mateusz
DUDA Krzysztof
CABAJ Michat
KARON Piotr
BAUTREL Karol
CABAJ Krzysztof
ZYZIK Artur
SIERPINSKA Justyna
MATUSIEWICZ Justyna
ZIMON Grzegorz
SZLICHTEN Tomasz
POLANSKA Aleksandra
POLANSKI Krzysztof
WASILEK Barbara
BOSAK tukasz
BLACHA Sebastian

1667
1668
1608
1609
1788
1753
1762
1666
1663
1770
1664
1755
1775
1777
1774
1715
1784
1781
1704
1699
1700
1705
1701
1702
1703
1793
1783
1768
1747
1769
1688
1689
1761
1766
1746
1731
1730
1794
1713
1681
1682
1683
1764
1763

BARYKADA
BARYKADA
ZESZtOROCZNE PIERNIKI
ZESZtOROCZNE PIERNIKI

TLUSTY CZWARTEK

BARYKADA
BARYKADA

BARYKADA

WATAHA GRUPA TRENINGOWA

ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE

LEWIN
LEWIN
LEWIN
LEWIN
LEWIN
LEWIN
LEWIN

SYNOWIE GERARDA

HARTKURY
HARTKURY

SYNOWIE GERARDA
POLTRAF TEAM
POLTRAF TEAM

MIT

FITNESSACJA
FITNESSACJA
FITNESSACJA

Kategoria
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

145
1172
1208
227
229
1226
1228
1286
162
1290
1317
26
1516
508
1595
1615
1616
522
535
1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
537
1652
229
1670
1673
1679
1709
1710
1711
1719
1723
71
647
1789
242
694
1816
695
1817
1818

Seria
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

01:27:41.65
01:27:41.75
01:28:36.55
01:28:37.90
01:28:45.10
01:28:58.75
01:29:01.05
01:30:00.80
01:30:03.70
01:30:08.45
01:30:38.90
01:31:30.85
01:36:55.25
01:39:42.25
01:39:42.45
01:40:25.80
01:40:26.20
01:40:27.55
01:40:39.55
01:40:35.15
01:40:39.75
01:40:40.15
01:40:40.25
01:40:40.45
01:40:42.45
01:41:46.05
01:41:46.35
01:42:23.70
01:42:26.25
01:42:45.95
01:43:35.65
01:43:36.45
01:43:35.50
01:43:47.60
01:43:57.95
01:44:46.05
01:44:47.40
01:45:36.95
01:45:56.30
01:46:25.10
01:46:30.95
01:46:36.45
01:46:43.90
01:46:43.95

01:27:41.65
01:27:41.75
01:28:36.55
01:28:37.90
01:28:45.10
01:28:58.75
01:29:01.05
01:30:00.80
01:30:03.70
01:30:08.45
01:30:38.90
01:31:30.85
01:36:55.25
01:39:42.25
01:39:42.45
01:40:25.80
01:40:26.20
01:40:27.55
01:40:39.55
01:40:39.55
01:40:39.75
01:40:40.15
01:40:40.25
01:40:40.45
01:40:42.45
01:41:46.05
01:41:46.35
01:42:23.70
01:42:26.25
01:42:45.95
01:43:35.65
01:43:36.45
01:43:36.65
01:43:47.60
01:43:57.95
01:44:46.05
01:44:47.40
01:45:36.95
01:45:56.30
01:46:25.10
01:46:30.95
01:46:36.45
01:46:43.90
01:46:43.95

+00:31:18 (35.7%)
+00:31:18 (35.7%)
+00:32:13 (36.4%)
+00:32:14 (36.4%)
+00:32:21 (36.5%)
+00:32:35 (36.6%)
+00:32:37 (36.7%)
+00:33:37 (37.4%)
+00:33:40 (37.4%)
+00:33:45 (37.4%)
+00:34:15 (37.8%)
+00:35:07 (38.4%)
+00:40:32 (41.8%)
+00:43:19 (43.4%)
+00:43:19 (43.4%)
+00:44:02 (43.9%
+00:44:03 (43.9%
+00:44:04 (43.9%
+00:44:16 (44.0%
+00:44:16 (44.0%
+00:44:16 (44.0%
+00:44:17 (44.0%)
+00:44:17 (44.0%)
+00:44:17 (44.0%)
+00:44:19 (44.0%)
+00:45:22 (44.6%)
+00:45:23 (44.6%)
+00:46:00 (44.9%)
+00:46:03 (45.0%
+00:46:22 (45.1%
+00:47:12 (45.6%
+00:47:13 (45.6%
+00:47:13 (45.6%)
+00:47:24 (45.7%)
+00:47:34 (45.8%)
+00:48:22 (46.2%)
+00:48:24 (46.2%)
+00:49:13 (46.6%)
+00:49:33 (46.8%)
+00:50:01 (47.0%)
+00:50:07 (47.1%)
+00:50:13 (47.1%)
+00:50:20 (47.2%)
+00:50:20 (47.2%)
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Tempo
min/km
14:36
14:36
14:46
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:50
15:00
15:00
15:01
15:06
15:15
16:09
16:37
16:37
16:44
16:44
16:44
16:46
16:45
16:46
16:46
16:46
16:46
16:47
16:57
16:57
17:03
17:04
17:07
17:15
17:16
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:27
17:27
17:36
17:39
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:47

Tempo
km/h
4.1 (64.1%)

1(64.1%)
4.1 (64.1%)
1(64.1%)
4.1 (64.1%)
4 (62.5%)
4 (62.5%)
4 (62.5%)
4 (62.5%)
4 (62.5%)
4 (62.5%)
3.9 (60.9%)
3.7 (57.8%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.6 (56.3%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
4 (53.1%)
4 (53.1%)
4 (53.1%)
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
114
116
117

Zawodnik
HALIGOWSKA Anna
SZLICHTEN Sebastian
JODKOWSKI Radostaw
JODKOWSKI Przemystaw
KORZAK Piotr
KORZAK Ewa
DUSINSKA Anna
DUSINSKI Michat
WACHALSKI Pawet
KREPA Wojciech
TRZOSINSKI Pawet
WALKOWIAK Marek
GOLINSKA Joanna
MONETA tukasz
OLEK Rafat
LEKS Mateusz
WOJNAROWSKI Radostaw
ROTARSKI Piotr
MUTKE Filip
ZERSON Karol
ZERSON Agata
ZYGMUNT Pawet
KALICIAK tukasz
MANCZAK Agata
FRACKOWIAK Jacek
KRZAK Edyta
MOL Benita
MOL Kamil
TOMCZAK Marcin
GRUCHALSKA Joanna
ZOLTASZEK Piotr
MAJER-ZAGORSKA Joanna
BALAMUT Marta
KIERSZKA Adam
LIPINSKI Krystian
TULEWICZ Patrycja
BOGACZ Monika
RASZCZYNSKI Marcin
MN=ONETA Michat
BINIECKI Piotr
BINIECKA Sandra
LEWANDOWSKA PECIAK Marta
BOZEK Monika
CHRACZYNSKA Agnieszka

1676
1712
1678
1677
1680
1679
1674
1675
1697
1685
1687
1698
1772
1779
1686
3871
1750
1749
1748
1752
1751
1723
1717
1719
1716
1718
1720
1721
1592
1773
1795
1778
1696
1837
1838
1839
1835
1695
1694
1691
1690
1693
1692
1710

FITNESSACJA

MIT

FITNESSACJA

FITNESSACJA

FITNESSACJA

FITNESSAC)A

FITNESSACJA

FITNESSAC)A

IDDQD

GRUBASY TRZYMAJACE WAGE
GRUBASY TRZYMAJACE WAGE
IDDQD

GRUBASY TRZYMAJACE WAGE
THE CHLORS !

THE CHLORS !

THE CHLORS !

THE CHLORS !

THE CHLORS !

THE CHLORS !

ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE
ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE
ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE
ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE
ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE
ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE
ORLY INDUSTRIAS ALEGRE
TRAPEZY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
MOCNE TRZY NA SZYNACH
MOCNE TRZY NA SZYNACH
MOCNE TRZY NA SZYNACH
MOCNE TRZY NA SZYNACH
HEY HO LET'S GO

HEY HO LET'S GO

HEY HO LET'S GO

HEY HO LET'S GO

HEY HO LET'S GO

HEY HO LET'S GO

MIT

Kategoria

Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

701
1833
247
248
1845
713
714
249
1854
1855
1856
1857
727
1860
1874
1882
1884
1924
1926
1927
763
1930
1957
800
1965
825
826
1983
1987
828
1991
831
832
2004
2005
846
847
2029
2056
2057
900
901
902
933

Seria
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

01:47:18.55
01:47:25.75
01:47:59.85
01:48:00.65
01:48:04.10
01:48:04.25
01:48:04.85
01:48:06.85
01:48:46.55
01:48:47.45
01:48:48.45
01:48:50.35
01:48:58.05
01:49:02.85
01:49:44.45
01:50:01.65
01:50:08.20
01:51:57.95
01:51:58.35
01:51:58.50
01:51:59.55
01:52:12.45
01:54:12.30
01:54:33.45
01:54:45.70
01:56:17.65
01:56:18.25
01:56:18.30
01:56:28.30
01:56:36.45
01:56:37.35
01:56:51.60
01:56:52.20
01:58:23.55
01:58:23.75
01:58:25.90
01:58:25.90
02:00:40.05
02:04:55.20
02:05:01.15
02:05:01.65
02:05:01.65
02:05:01.75
02:09:22.60

01:47:18.55
01:47:25.75
01:47:59.85
01:48:00.65
01:48:04.10
01:48:04.25
01:48:04.85
01:48:06.85
01:48:46.55
01:48:47.45
01:48:48.45
01:48:50.35
01:48:58.05
01:49:02.85
01:49:44.45
01:50:01.65
01:50:08.20
01:51:57.95
01:51:58.35
01:51:58.50
01:51:59.55
01:52:12.45
01:54:12.30
01:54:33.45
01:54:45.70
01:56:17.65
01:56:18.25
01:56:18.30
01:56:28.30
01:56:36.45
01:56:37.35
01:56:51.60
01:56:52.20
01:58:23.55
01:58:23.75
01:58:25.90
01:58:25.90
02:00:40.05
02:04:55.20
02:05:01.15
02:05:01.65
02:05:01.65
02:05:01.75
02:09:22.60

+00:50:55 (47.5%)
+00:51:02 (47.5%)
+00:51:36 (47.8%)
+00:51:37 (47.8%)
+00:51:40 (47.8%)
+00:51:41 (47.8%)
+00:51:41 (47.8%)
+00:51:43 (47.8%)
+00:52:23 (48.2%)
+00:52:24 (48.2%)
+00:52:25 (48.2%)
+00:52:27 (48.2%)
+00:52:34 (48.3%)
+00:52:39 (48.3%)
+00:53:21 (48.6%)
+00:53:38 (48.8%
+00:53:45 (48.8%
+00:55:34 (49.6%
+00:55:35 (49.6%
+00:55:35 (49.6%
+00:55:36 (49.7%
+00:55:49 (49.7%)
+00:57:49 (50.6%)
+00:58:10 (50.8%)
+00:58:22 (50.9%)
+00:59:54 (51.5%)
+00:59:55 (51.5%)
+00:59:55 (51.5%)
+01:00:05 (51.6%
+01:00:13 (51.6%
+01:00:14 (51.7%
+01:00:28 (51.7%
+01:00:29 (51.8%)
+01:02:00 (52.4%)
+01:02:00 (52.4%)
+01:02:02 (52.4%)
+01:02:02 (52.4%)
+01:04:16 (53.3%)
+01:08:32 (54.9%)
+01:08:38 (54.9%)
+01:08:38 (54.9%)
+01:08:38 (54.9%)
+01:08:38 (54.9%)
+01:12:59 (56.4%)
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Tempo
min/km
17:53
17:54
17:59
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:01
18:07
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:17
18:20
18:21
18:39
18:39
18:39
18:39
18:42
19:02
19:05
19:07
19:22
19:23
19:23
19:24
19:26
19:26
19:28
19:28
19:43
19:43
19:44
19:44
20:06
20:49
20:50
20:50
20:50
20:50
21:33

Tempo
km/h
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.1 (48.4%)
3.1 (48.4%)
3.1 (48.4%)
3.1 (48.4%)
3.1 (48.4%)
48.4%)
48.4%)
48.4%)
48.4%)
3.1 (48.4%)

3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.8 (43.8%)

—~ e~~~ o~~~
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3.1¢(
3.1 ¢
3.1¢(
3.1 ¢



Zawodnik

Kategoria

Seria

Czas
brutto
6km

Tempo
min/km

Tempo
km/h

118 ZUK Natalia

119 CHLOSTA Konrad

120 JELINSKI Adrian

121 WOJDAT Sylwester

122 PRZYBYLA Marcin

123 SWIDERGOL Przemystaw
124 SWIDERGOL Kamil

125 GACA Kamila

Znaleziono 125 wynik(éw)

1714
1709
1711
1732
1758
1760
1759
1771

MIT
MIT

MIT

POLTRAF TEAM
WUJKI

WUJKI

WUJKI

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

934
2078
2079
272
2109
2141
2147
990

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

02:09:23.45 02:09:23.45 +01:13:00 (56.4%)
02:09:27.75 02:09:27.75 +01:13:04 (56.4%)
02:09:31.70 02:09:31.70 +01:13:08 (56.5%)

21:33
21:34
21:35

2.8 (43.8%)
2.8 (43.8%)
2.8 (43.8%)
(0.0%)
(0.0%)
(0.0%)
(0.0%)
(0.0%)
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